NU414M3

Zylinderrollenlager (einreihig, mit K&fig)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 70
D [mm] 180
B [mm] 42
Gewicht = 5,87
[kq]

F [mm] 100

Anschlussmale
damm[”"n]
da max [Mm]
dumm[nﬂn]
Da, max [Mm]
Fa, max [(MM]

rb, max [mm]

D [mm]
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r3.4 [mm]
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~ 1416

86

99

102

164

2,5

2,5
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